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DATE

1-15-85

1-15-85

8-12-85

11-26-85

03-18-86

10-16-86

01-30-87

03-24-87 ,

5-21-87

08/27/87

10/7/87
*

10-07-88

12/30/88

11/30/88

#
04-11-89

04-20-89

05-31-89

06-23-89

06-21-89

07-25-89

5-23-88

7 ~

01-03-90

02-22-90

02-22-90

06-18-90

07-11-90

07-17-90

11-15-90

02-22-91

03-01-91

05-23-91
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D E C E A S E D

Clippard .Talmadge L. Jr

Clamp Leona C.

Cliatt Myrtrie 0

Clark Bell Thomas

Cl ine Marzella Jane

Clark, James Wil ton

Clay, Robert A.

Clark, Ruth E.

Cline, William M.

Clark, Gordon Donald

Clark, Jack

Clippard , Mary

Clark, Barbara B.

Claxton , James Glen

Clark , James Hoyt

Clark, James Hoyt

Clamp, Vollie E.

Clippard, Carl C.

, Clark, Emily Gayle

Clark, Peggy J.
»

Clark, Leslie C.

Clamp, Samuel

Cleek, Esther Irene

Cloaninger, Marian

Clippard, Talmadge Lover

Clippard, Lucy Ella

Closson, Paul R.

Clippard, Odell Rudolph

Cle^g, Clara Belle Kay

Clay, Mary Lou

Clark, Bryan J.

Clifton, Elinore 0.

Clepper , Ray Kenneth.

Clifton, Hugh M.

Clark, Katheren

Clifford, Thomas Henry

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Jeff coat, -Susie Clippard Exe

Clamp, T.L. Exe

Walker, Christine Elizabeth Exe

Clark, Don C Exe

Cl ine , W i l l i a m Martin Exe

Clark , Annie Mae Exe.

Clay, Geneva J. EXe.

Clark, James E. Exe.

Cline, Ruth Naomi Exec

Clark, Vicky Marie Harrell P .R.

Shuler, Edwin Joseph P.R.

Inab ine t , Harry Thomas P.R .

C la rk , James 0. P . R .

Clax ton , Iva Lee P . R .

Clark, Claudette Cons.

Clark, Claudette Gdn

Clamp, Marian G. P.R.

Clippard, Ruby F. P.R.

Clark, Clara B. P.R.

Clark, Nelson E. P.R.

Clark, Van W. P.R.

Papers Only

Miller, Carol Ann Holma P.R.

Papers Only

Maxheimer, Barbara Merle P.R.

Maxheimer, Barbara Merle P.R.

Settlement Only

Clippard, Paul E. , Sr. P.R.

Kammer, Marjorie C. P.R.

Clay, Herston P.R.

Settlement Only

Will Piled Only

Clepper, Jennie Westbrook P.R.

Funderburk, Judith C. P.R.

Bridges, Claude T. P.R.

Clifford, Paul Tucker, Jr. P.R.

FILE

NUMBER

85-ES-32-OOOie

85-ES-32-00028

85-ES-32-00349

85-ES-32-00490

86-ES-32-00132

86-ES-32-00433

87-ES-32-00055

87-ES-32-QQ159

S7-ES-32-260

87-ES-32-399

87-ES-32-451

88-ES-32-440

88-ES-32-563

88-ES-32-512

89GC32000017

89GC32000020

89ES3200328

89ES3200381

89ES3200375

89ES3200438

88ES3200226

89ES3200796

90ES3200008

89ES3200797

90ES3200135

90ES3200134

90GC3200020

90-ES-32-00401

90-ES-32-465

90-ES-32-00481

90GC3200148

90ES3200707

90ES3200803

91ES3200135

91ES3200152

91ES3200396
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